Race Date
August 22, 2020

Overall
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Name
Nahaj Brown
Tabitha Davis
Edric Calahan
Torey Cohen-Boseman
Gladys Williams
Felicia Houston
Brenda Bryant
David N MacLin
Yvonne Griffin
Vickie Wilson
Sandra Thomas
Edward Calahan
Shirley Calahan
Wanda Sabbs
Keith Flournoy
Carmen Lemons
Queasanette Flowers
Valerie Taylor
Jasper Taylor Il
Lamonica Scott
Rashawn Carter
Nicole Baldwin
Karl King
Ashley Frazier
Brianna Cohen-Boseman
Joffrey Williams
Aundre Hayes
Monica Bright
Gregory Middleton
Rose Boyd
Andrew Frazier
Toi Smith
Jessica Thomas
Erica Bell
Alton Williams
Tiffani Faison
Zelma Giriffin
Nakeshia Rucker
Rev. Christophe White
Satoya Smith
Tamara Thomas
Cassandra Kidd
Jasper Taylor
Lynn Frost McNish
Tremaine Gardner
Endea Murry
Nafessa Gray

CALAHAN VIRTUAL RUN

Overall Finish List

5K

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place

112 M 1: Top Fin
Chicago IL 4 26 F 1: Top Fin
Chicago IL 18 36 M 2: Top Fin
Chicago IL 62 33 M 3: Top Fin
Chicago IL 27 47 F 2. Top Fin
South Holland IL 31 48 F 3: Top Fin
Chicago IL 79 57 F 1: 18-99
Chicago IL 5 60 M 1: 18-99
South Holland 1L 80 56 F 2: 18-99
Chicago IL 104 54 F 3: 18-99
Chicago IL 82 58 F 4: 18-99
Chicago IL 8 68 M 2: 18-99
Chicago IL 9 64 F 5: 18-99
Chicago IL 103 67 F 6: 18-99
Lake Zurich 1L 106 55 M 3: 18-99
Country Club Hills IL 57 66 F 7. 18-99
Chicago IL 12 35 F 8: 18-99
Chicago IL 13 31 M 4: 18-99
Chicago IL 15 4 M 1: 1-13
Chicago IL 22 50 F 9: 18-99
Chicago IL 16 24 M 5: 18-99
Chicago IL 10 53 F 10: 18-99
Chicago IL 11 33 M 6: 18-99
Chicago IL 58 33 F 11: 18-99
Chicago IL 63 35 F 12: 18-99
Chicago IL 28 49 M 7: 18-99
Chicago IL 43 53 M 8: 18-99
Chicago IL 44 49 F 13: 18-99
Chicago IL 45 38 M 9: 18-99
Chicago IL 59 51 F 14: 18-99
Oak Lawn IL 61 63 M 10: 18-99
Oak Lawn IL 102 60 F 15: 18-99
Chicago IL 85 20 F 16: 18-99
Homewood IL 42 50 F 17: 18-99
Chicago IL 107 50 F 18: 18-99
Chicago IL 108 33 F 19: 18-99
South Holland 1L 81 78 F 20: 18-99
Westmont IL 30 33 F 21: 18-99
Evergreen Park IL 68 28 M 11: 18-99
Chicago IL 84 39 F 22: 18-99
Chicago IL 86 24 F 23: 18-99
Evergreen Park IL 64 55 F 24: 18-99
Chicago IL 1 32 M 12: 18-99
Chicago IL 54 F 25: 18-99
Chicago IL 60 46 M 13: 18-99

109 F 1: 0-0

110 F 2: 0-0

1

Race held virtually. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Time
25:00.0
27:20.0
29:00.0
33:00.0
34:42.0
36:42.0
36:50.0
45:46.0
46:19.0
46:19.0
48:29.0
50:00.0
50:00.0
50:27.0
51:08.0
52:00.0
53:00.0
53:00.0
53:00.0
54:11.0
55:00.0
57:00.0
57:00.0
57:00.0
57:00.0
57:06.0
58:28.0
58:28.0
58:50.0

1:00:00.0
1:00:00.0
1:03:09.0
1:03:13.0
1:03:35.0
1:04:08.0
1:04:08.0
1:07:00.0
1:09:42.0
1:09:49.0
1:12:54.0
1:12:54.0
1:13:05.0
1:14:14.0
1:15:00.0
1:15:00.0
1:30:00.0
1:30:00.1

08/30/2020 06:28:08

Pace
8:04/M
8:49/M
9:21/M
10:39/M
11:12/M
11:50/M
11:53/M
14:46/M
14:56/M
14:56/M
15:38/M
16:08/M
16:08/M
16:16/M
16:30/M
16:46/M
17:06/M
17:06/M
17:06/M
17:29/M
17:45/M
18:23/M
18:23/M
18:23/M
18:23/M
18:25/M
18:52/M
18:52/M
18:59/M
19:21/M
19:21/M
20:22/M
20:24/M
20:31/M
20:41/M
20:41/M
21:37/M
22:29/M
22:31/M
23:31/M
23:31/M
23:35/M
23:57/M
24:12/M
24:12/M
29:02/M
29:02/M



CALAHAN VIRTUAL RUN

Race Date

August 22, 2020 Overall Finish List

5K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Angel Murry 111 F 3: 0-0 1:30:00.2 29:02/M
49 Pauline Withers Evergreen Park IL 69 75 F 26: 18-99 1:40:01.0 32:16/M
50 Betty Jefferson Evergreen Park IL 70 75 F 27: 18-99 1:40:01.0 32:16/M
51 Velma Pate Glenwood IL 83 70 F 28: 18-99 2:00:00.0 38:43/M
52 Cynthia Keel Chicago IL 3 57 F 29: 18-99 22:27:47.0 **:46/M
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